

## PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 69307419

---

Data publicarii 16.05.22 Coduri CPV 15800000-6

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.131,82 RON - 2.131,82 RON

---

Descriere: 1 VERDEATA KG 1 14 14.00 1.26 2 CEAI DE PLANTE BUC 6 3 18.00 1.62 3 ZAHAR 1KG BUC 11 3.9 42.90 3.86 4 LAMAI KG 1 7.5 7.50 0.68 5 ROSII DECOJITE BUC 48 3 144.00 12.96 6 ZARZAVAT DE CIORBE BUC 6 6 36.00 3.24 7 OREZ 1KG BUC 2 8.5 17.00 1.53 8 FASOLE CONGELATA 1000G BUC 24 9 216.00 19.44 9 FAINA 1KG BUC 6 4.5 27.00 2.43 10 OUA BUC 270 0.65 175.50 15.80 11 VSINE CONGELATE KG 2.5 23 57.50 5.18 12 FULGI DE OVAZ 500G BUC 12 7.5 90.00 8.10 13 CEAPA KG 30 3.32 99.60 8.96 14 MORCOVI KG 23 4.5 103.50 9.32 15 TELINA KG 6 5.5 33.00 2.97 16 ARGEI ROSU KG 6 14 84.00 7.56 17 MACAROANE BUC 12 3.5 42.00 3.78 18 STAFIDE BUC 1 24 24.00 2.16 19 CARTOFI KG 40 3.5 140.00 12.60 20 CASTRAVETI MURATI BUC 16 6 96.00 8.64 21 BISCUITI BELVITA BUC 150 1.5 225.00 20.25 22 CEREALE NESTLE 250G BUC 24 8 192.00 17.28 23 MALAI 1KG BUC 4 4.33 17.32 1.56 24 ULEI 1L BUC 7 12 84.00 7.56 25 VARZA ALBA KG 2 3.5 7.00 0.63 26 COUS COUS 500G BUC 6 10 60.00 5.40 27 TAIETEI BUC 2 2.5 5.00 0.45 28 ZAHAR VANILAT BUC 50 0.55 27.50 2.48 29 ESENTA DE ROM BUC 30 1.2 36.00 3.24 30 PRAF DE COPT BUC 30 0.35 10.50 0.95

---